
Date Time Topic
Monday, October 31, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM NOUN 1

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM NOUN 2
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM PRONOUN 1
Thursday, November 3, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM PRONOUN 2

Friday, November 4, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM ADJECTIVE 1
Monday, November 7, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM ADJECTIVE 2
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM ADVERB 1

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM ADVERB 2
Thursday, November 10, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM VERB 1

Friday, November 11, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM VERB 2
Monday, November 14, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM TENSE 1
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM TENSE 2

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM PREPOSITION 1 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM PREPOSITION 2

Friday, November 18, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM WORD SWAP 1
Monday, November 21, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM FILLERS 1
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM FILLERS 2

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM PHRASAL VERB 
Thursday, November 24, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT 1

Friday, November 25, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT
Monday, November 28, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM CLOZE TEST 1
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM CLOZE TEST 2

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM PARAJUMBLE 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM UNSEEN PASSAGE  1

Friday, December 2, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM UNSEEN PASSAGE 2
Monday, December 5, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 5:00PM - 6:00PM SYNONYM AND ANTONYM


